
2017 Christmas Revels Children's Chorus Schedule  
 
Wednesday Rehearsals  

• 10 Wednesday afternoons, Sept.20 – Nov. 15 and Nov. 29, 4:30-6:00pm  
Please note: we do not rehearse on the Wednesday before Thanksgiving 

• Location: The Ritchie Building (Washington Revels Office & Studio Space), 531 Dale 
Drive, Silver Spring, MD 20910 
 

Costume Dress Parade 
• Sunday, October 15 (1-2 hr. time slot TBD) at The Ritchie Building (Washington 

Revels Office & Studio Space) 
 
Weekend Rehearsals 

• Saturday, October 28: 9:00am - 5:00pm, at The Potomac School, 1301 Potomac 
School Road, McLean, VA 22101 

• Saturday, November 18:  9:00am - 5:00pm at The Washington Episcopal School, 
5600 Little Falls Parkway, Bethesda, MD 20816 

• Sunday, November 19: 12:00 noon - 6:00pm, Full cast costumed run at Washington 
Episcopal School  

• Sunday, December 3: 12:30 - 6:00pm, Full cast run, The Potomac School 
 
In-Theater Rehearsals 
Lisner Auditorium, George Washington University  
21st & H St. NW, Washington, DC 20052 

• Monday – Thursday, December 4-7: 4:30 – 9:30 or 10:00 (or until end of run-
through on Dec. 6 & 7)  

9 Performances 
(Children must be in the theatre 2 - 2½  hours before performance time) 

• Weekend 1: 
- Final Dress/Outreach Preview Performance on Friday, December 8 at 7:30pm 
- Saturday, December 9 at 2:00pm & 7:30pm 
- Sunday, December 10 at 2:00pm  

• Weekend 2:  
- Friday, December 15 at 7:30pm 
- Saturday, December 16 at 2:00 & 7:30pm 
- Sunday, December 17 at 1:00pm & 5:00pm  

A cast party for the children and their families will be held in the Lisner lower lobby 
immediately following the final performance.  


